
GHYSA U19 2023 SOCCER SCHEDULE
All games played on the lower field

NOTE: PICTURE DAY IS SEPTEMBER 16
10:30 AM

Saturday, August 19 Lightning vs. Zodiac

Saturday, August 26 Lightning vs. Zodiac

Saturday, September 2 Lightning vs. Zodiac

Saturday, September 16
(Picture Day) Lightning vs. Zodiac

Saturday, September 23 Lightning vs. Zodiac

Saturday, September 30 Lightning vs. Zodiac

Saturday, October 7 Lightning vs. Zodiac

Saturday, October 14 Lightning vs. Zodiac

Saturday, October 21 Lightning vs. Zodiac

Saturday, October 28 Lightning vs. Zodiac

Lightning (Howe) Zodiac (Giurca)
TEAM COACHES


